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Canadian Light Source 
Gianluigi Botton, Science Director 
44 Innovation Boulevard 
Saskatoon, SK S7N 2V3 
Gianluigi.botton@lightsource.ca
Erin Kinar
erin.kinar@lightsource.ca

College of Agriculture and Bioresources 
Trever Crowe, Acting Associate Dean, Research and 
Graduate Studies 
College of Agriculture and Bioresources 
University of Saskatchewan|51 Campus Drive 
Saskatoon, SK S7N 5A8 
Phone: 966-4291  
trever.crowe@usask.ca 
Erica Wilchuck 
agbio.reception@usask.ca

College of Arts and Science 
Bram Noble, Vice Dean, Research, Scholarly and Artistic 
Work 
College of Arts and Science 
Arts Building, Room 229 
9 Campus Drive 
Saskatoon, SK S7N 5A5 
b.noble@usask.ca
Tara Hackl 
Tara.hackl@usask.ca

College of Graduate and Postdoctoral Studies 
Ryan Walker, Associate Dean 
Room 116, Thorvaldsen Building 
110 Science Place 
Saskatoon, SK S7N 5C9 
Ryan.walker@usask.ca

College of Kinesiology 
Nancy Gyurcsik, Interim Associate Dean Research and 
Graduate Studies 
College of Kinesiology 
Physical Activity Complex, Room 327 
87 Campus Drive 
Saskatoon, SK S7N 5B3 
nancy.gyurcsik@usask.ca

College of Law 
Ibironke Odumosu-Ayanu, Associate Dean Research and 
Graduate Studies 
College of Law – Room 246 
15 Campus Drive 
Saskatoon, SK S7N 5A6 
Ibironke.odumosu@usask.ca
Katelyn Wells 
Katelyn.wells@usask.ca

College of Education 
Vicki Squires, Interim Associate Dean, Research, Graduate 
Support, and International Initiatives  
College of Education 
Education Building, Deans Office 
28 Campus Drive 
Saskatoon, SK S7N 0X1 
Vicki.squires@usask.ca
Cecile Laprairie 
cecile.laprairie@usask.ca

College of Engineering 
Terry Fonstad, Associate Dean Research and Partnerships 
College of Engineering 
Engineering Building, Room 1A02 
57 Campus Drive 
Saskatoon, SK  S7N 5A9 
terry.fonstad@usask.ca
Engr.researchdean@usask.ca
Candace Poon 
candace.poon@usask.ca

College of Pharmacy and Nutrition 
David Blackburn, Associate Dean, Research & Graduate Affairs 
College of Pharmacy and Nutrition 
Health Sciences Building, Room 2A20.20 
107 Wiggins Road 
Saskatoon, SK S7N 5E5 
d.blackburn@usask.ca
Jennifer Pippin
Jennifer.pippin@usask.ca

College of Nursing 
Pammla Petrucka, Interim Associate Dean Research and 
Graduate Studies  
College of Nursing 
118 4400 - 4th Avenue 
 Regina, SK  
pammla.petrucka@usask.ca
Raeleen Wilson
raeleen.wilson@usask.ca

Edwards School of Business 
Marjorie Delbaere, Associate Dean, Research & Academic 
Edwards School of Business 
Nutrien Centre, Room 173 
25 Campus Drive 
Saskatoon, SK S7N 5A7 
delbaere@edwards.usask.ca

Tri-Council Leaders: 
NSERC: Ron Borowsky 
Professor, Cognition and Neuroscience Program
Department of Psychology, College of Arts & Science 
Arts 152.2 
9 Campus Drive, Saskatoon, S7N 5A5 
ron.borowsky@usask.ca
Manisha Jalla 
Manisha.jalla@usask.ca
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College of Medicine 
Marek Radomski, Vice Dean of Research 
Health Sciences Building, 2D01 
107 Wiggins Road 
Saskatoon, SK S7N 5E5 
Marek.radomski@usask.ca
Lara Hugo
lara.hugo@usask.ca

School of Environment and Sustainability 
Doug Clarke, Associate Professor 
Room 331, Kirk Hall 
Saskatoon, SK S7N 5B3 
d.clark@usask.ca

College of Dentistry 
Petros Papagerakis, Associate Dean Research
4D01.10 – 107 Wiggins Road 
Saskatoon, SK S7N 5E5 
Petros.Papagerakis@usask.ca

Johnson-Shoyama Graduate School of Public Policy 
Alastair MacFadden, Interim Director 
101 Diefenbaker Place 
Saskatoon, SK S7N 5B6 
Alastair.Macfadden@usask.ca
Amber McCuaig 
amber.mccuaig.usask.ca 

Vice-President Research  
Baljit Singh (Chair) 
Room 201, Peter MacKinnon Building  
107 Administration Place 
Saskatoon, SK S7N 5A2 
baljit.singh@usask.ca
Christopher Martin 
chris.martin@usask.ca
Alice Der 
alice.der@usask.ca

Research Profile and Impact 
Heather Persson, Director
C180 Admin, 105 Administration Place 
Saskatoon, SK S7N 4J8
heather.persson@usask.ca 
Diana Pitoulis      
diana.pitoulis@usask.ca

International Office 
Meghna Ramaswamy, Director 
222 Thorvaldson Building, 110 Science Place 
Saskatoon, SK S7N 5C9 
meghna.ramaswamy@usask.ca
Andrea Eccelston 
andrea.eccleston@usask.ca 

SSHRC: Dawn Wallin 
Associate Dean, Undergraduate Programs, Partnerships, and 
Research, College of Education 
3361 Education 
28 Campus Drive 
Saskatoon, SK S7N 0X1 
dawn.wallin@usask.ca

CIHR: Darcy Marciniuk 
Professor of Medicine, Division of Respirology, Critical Care and 
Sleep Medicine 
Associate Vice President Research, 
Room 547, 5th Floor Ellis Hall 
Royal University Hospital 
103 Hospital Drive 
Saskatoon, SK S7N 0W8
darcy.marciniuk@usask.ca
Candace Leuschen  
candace.leuschen@usask.ca 

University Library  
Catherine Boden, Director 
Centre for Evidence Based Library and Information Practice  
Leslie and Irene Dube Health Sciences Library 
Room 1400, Academic Health Sciences Building 
104 Clinic Place Saskatoon, SK S7N 2Z4 
catherine.boden@usask.ca

Western College of Veterinary Medicine 
Lynn Weber , Interim Associate Dean Research 
Western College of Veterinary Medicine 
52 Campus Drive 
Saskatoon, SK S7N 5B4 

Research Excellence and Innovation  
Dion Martens, Director
223 - 110 Science Place 
Saskatoon, SK S7N 5C9
dion.martens@usask.ca
Corinne Steininger 
Corinne.steininger@usask.ca

Research Acceleration and Strategic Initiatives 
Laura Zink, Director 
110 Gymnasium Place 
Saskatoon, SK, S7N 4J8 
laura.zink@usask.ca
Jennifer Mynhardt 
Jennifer.mynhardt@usask.ca 

VIDO 
Andrew Van Kessel, Associate Director Research 
120 Veterinary Rd. Saskatoon, SK S7N 5E3 
Andrew.vankessel@usask.ca
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